
 
 
                                      

St. Mother Theodore Guerin 
                                     Religious Education Office  
                    (708) 453-2555    rswiatkowski@stguerinparish.org 
    
                           Religious Education Calendar 2023-2024 
                                   Saturdays-9:30-11:30 am   School  
   

 
Saturday, September 16   Mass-Church  

Class-Gym & School  
 

Saturday, September 23   Class 
        

Saturday, October 7    Class-Fire Drill      
 

Saturday, October 21   Class     
      

Saturday, November 4   Class                   
   

Saturday, November 18   Class   
 
Saturday, December 2   Class 

 
Saturday, December 9   Class      

          
Saturday, January 6    Class 

       
Saturday, January 20   Class  
 
Saturday, February 10   Class 

        
Saturday, February 24   Class 

   
Saturday, March 9    Class 

 
Saturday, March 23    Class         

                
Saturday, April 13    Class          

 
Saturday, April 27    Last Class-Church 
 

Tuition Information 
$185-Tuition for 1 child per family plus $35 Registration fee = $220 
$290-Tuition for 2 children per family plus $35 Registration fee per child = $360 
$395-Tuition for 3 children per family plus $35 Registration fee per child = $500 
Tuition may be paid in full upon Registration ($35 due) or in two installments with the1st Semester 
due September 23, 2023 ($95-1 child, $145-2 children, $200-3 children) and the 2nd Semester due 
January 20, 2024 ($90-1 child, $145-2 children, $195-3 children) 

 


